
9 GEL

2.5 GEL

3.5 GEL

4 GEL

3 GEL

4 GEL

9 GEL

5 GEL

10 GEL

6 GEL

4 GEL

4 GEL

Energetic

Water

Mineral Water

Coca-Cola 0.5

Coca-cola 0.3

Tonic

Fresh (Citrus) 

Natural Juice

Hommade Lemonade

Seasonal Fruits Compotec

Sprite 0.5

Natakhtari Lemonade 

Cosmopolitan

Manhattan

Daiquiri

Espresso Martini

Margarita

Black Russian

White Russian

Aperol

Coctails

Long drinks

Vardzia Resort

Long Island

Long Island Energy

Cuba Libre

Gin Tonic

Mojito

Mai Tai

Pina Colada

AMF

Mojito Alcohol Free

Negron

25 GEL

28 GEL

34 GEL

16 GEL

15 GEL

17 GEL

21 GEL

19 GEL

25 GEL

12 GEL

19 GEL

Classic Coctails

17 GEL

17 GEL

16 GEL

15 GEL

17 GEL

16 GEL

16 GEL

18 GEL

Espresso

Americano

Cappucino

Latte

Irish Coffee

Ice Coffee

Ice Coffee With Ice Cream

Ice Tea

Tea (bags)

Tea (Brewed)

Hot Chocolate

Cocoa

Turkish Coffee

Instant Coffee

Herbal Tea

Coffee / Tea

5 GEL

7 GEL

9 GEL

8 GEL

9 GEL

9 GEL

12 GEL

6 GEL

2.5 GEL

6 GEL

9 GEL

6 GEL

4 GEL

3 GEL

5 GEL

Soft Drinks

Sparkling Wine

Bagrationi

Teliani Valley Brut

Teliani Valley Rose

35 GEL

45 GEL

45 GEL



Baileys

Cointreau

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Finlandia

Absolut

Absolut Kurant

Grey Goose

Stolichnaya

Vodka - 50 ML

7 GEL

9 GEL

8 GEL

12 GEL

6 GEL
Liqueur - 50 ML

Rum - 50 ML

9 GEL

12 GEL

13 GEL

9 GEL

Bacardi White

Bacardi Black

Stroh

9 GEL

13 GEL

16 GEL

Tequila - 50 ML

Jose Cuervo Silver

Olmeca

Sierra

10 GEL

10 GEL

10 GEL

Gin - 50 ML

Bombay

Gordon’s

Beefeater

10 GEL

10 GEL

10 GEL

Natakhtari

Karva

Heineken

Budweiser

Beer - 50 ML

6 GEL

5 GEL

8 GEL

7 GEL

0.5 L

0.5 L

0.5 L

0.5 L

Chacha

Mullberry Vodka

Apricot Vodka

Cornelian Berry Vodka

Tkemali Vodka

Plum Vodka

Christmas Drink

Homemade Vodka - 50 ML

5 GEL

9 GEL

8 GEL

8 GEL

8 GEL

6 GEL

15 GEL

Whisky - 50 ML

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnie Walker Black Label

Jack Daniel's

Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich-18

Chivas Regal 18

Chivas Regal 12

Jim Beam

J&B
Ballantines

15 GEL

15 GEL

17 GEL

13 GEL

18 GEL

22 GEL

23 GEL

21 GEL

10 GEL

9 GEL

11 GEL

Brandy - 50 ML

Sarajishvili *****

Sarajishvili ****

Sarajishvili ****

Sarajishvili vs

Sarajishvili xo

10 GEL

8 GEL

7 GEL

16 GEL

29 GEL

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini extra dry

Vermuth - 100 ML

11 GEL

11 GEL

11 GEL


